

&

C.A.No. 7706 OF 1995
ITEM No.104

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7706 OF 1995@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

LUCKNOW DEV. ATY. ... APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

VIDYA DEVI & ORS. ... RESPONDENT (S)
(With Appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)
and with office report)

Date : 13/12/2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for the day.

.SP1

Sarita (S. Krishnan) @@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A